

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 282/2022

July 01, 2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0033048	KURAPATI REMESH	200	318360 _ 318361	59740207 - 59740406
		200	318365 _ 318366	59740707 - 59740906
E0076689	BRIJ MOHAN	700	643423 _ 643429	116381241 - 116381940
E0092118	SURENDRAKUMAR MAWANDIA	100	668855	118924411 - 118924510
E0101754	PANDURANG DESHMUKH	200	765262 _ 765263	128564251 - 128564450

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) / letter of confirmation in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate (s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

elle

Authorised Signatory

By Regd. Post with Ack Due

Nellore, Dt. 24-6-2022

From

Kurapati Ramesh, Paddy & Rice Merchant, 4/533, Usmansahebpet, (New D.No. 4-2-324) Stonehousepet, Nellore – 524 002, AP То

Investor Service Center, Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., "Corporate One", First Floor 5, Commercial Center, Jasola, New Delhi -110 025

Sir,

Sub : 400 Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., shares were damaged by whiteants along with some other important documents - Requesting information to get demat shares relating to the above - reg.

Ref : Folio No. E0033048, your letter No. 12688, dt. 15.3.2022.

It is hereby submitted that I purchased some Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., a very, very long back. Few days back while I am searching for some other important documents I found the above said 400 Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., shares which are in physical form were badly damaged by whiteants or termites along with some other important documents which I cannot have in physical form.

The above certificates were badly damaged and cannot be produced in physical form. Recently I downloaded Angel Broking App and opened a demat account to do online transactions. Hence, you are requested to inform me the procedure to change these physical shares into demat account.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, K. Ramesh

(Kurapati Ramesh)

捕

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 3 0 JUN 2022 New Delhi Zuari Finsozv Bivate Itd

Date: 25 June 2022

OF SHARES IN CASE OF LOST SUB: DEMATERIALISATION SHARE CERTIFICATES.

Draz Siz/Mom.

I am holding 700 Equity shares of chambol frettlizers and chemicals limited of is 101- each under follo NO: FOO76689 in the name of Brilj Mohan JO Sh. Rundan W. I have lost my original share certificates. Kindly help mein demotutal southen of my shares. Please lat me known the procedure of demotrialisation and check the ottached documents.

Vour truly BRIJ MOHAN

0-3, m

H. NO 47 RESP CHEEKA MANDE DIST KAITHAL 136034 CONT NO: 94166 58768

	Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi			
and the second s	0 1 JUL 2022			
٤.	Shit-OFOL			

Date: 08/06/2022 From: SURENDRA KUMAR MAWNDIA V.PO. BABAI, DIST.JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN-333501 Tel No - 9829112423

To **Chambal Fertiliser and Chemicals Limited** Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Dear Sir,

Ref: Folio No. E0092118 Sub: Loss of share certificate

I, am holding 100 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each under the above folio.

This is to inform you that the original share certificate(s) has been lost/ misplaced by me.

I request you to please note the above and intimate me the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate and transfer these shares in Demat Account.

I confirm that the above mentioned share certificate(s) are not sold/ pledged or given to anyone for any consideration and declare that what is stated above are true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge and belief.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

OIS am Cound

(Signature of sole/first holder)



Request Letter

Date: 22/06/2022

To, Zuari Finserv Ltd, Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi - 110025

Unit : Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited Folio : E0101754

Subject - Request to get the status of holdings and transmission process cum duplicate process.

Respected Sir,

My father Pandurang Ramchandra Deshmukh (Deceased) was holding 200 shares under the aforesaid folio E0101754. Due to the demise of the shareholder, I Prakash Pandurang Deshmukh son of Pandurang Ramchandra Deshmukh wants to claim and transfer the shares on my name. In this regard I request you to please provide me with the current status of the holdings and procedure for transmission of shares.

Please note that original share certificate for the holdings is lost or misplaced. Hence, I request you to please provide me with the procedure and documentation required for transmission cum duplicate process. Also provide details of unpaid/unclaimed dividends against the folio.

Kindly help me with the above request and do the needful at the earliest please.

Your help in this regard will be highly appreciated.

Thanks and Regards

Prakash Deshmukh

Encl –

- ✓ Self-attested copies of PAN card and Aadhar card of the claimant.
- Death certificate copy of the deceased shareholder.
- ✓ Other enclosures.

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi	
0 1 JUL 2022	
INWUnit-CFCL	